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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
               
    

Project Name: Armed Security Guard Services - Target Market   Senior Procurement Specialist:  Maria Christman    
         
 Specification No: 1230856        Department: Office Of Public Safety Administration 
 Conference Date: Thursday, May 02, 2024      Conference Location: Teams Meeting at 11:00 A.M.                                                                    

                            
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Maria Christman  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4910 Maria.christman@cityofchicago.org  

Veronica Smith  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

 veronica.smith3@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Pater Office Of Public Safety Administration 3510 S. Michigan Ave. 3rd Floor NW 
Corner 

 james.gurgone@cityofchicago.org 

Jim (James) Gurgone  Office Of Emergency Management And 
Communications 

  james.gurgone@cityofchicago.org 

Humberto Moya Office Of Public Safety Administration    humberto.moya@cityofchicago.org 

Elena Mostovoy  Allied Universal   Elena.Mostovoy@aus.com 

Mike Newberry  Allied Universal   michael.newberry@aus.com 

Biesenkamp, Brian  Allied Universal   brian.biesenkamp@aus.com 

Miller, Brice  Allied Universal   brice.miller@aus.com 

Joseph Lee, PhD., CIPM  Kates Security Services    busdev@katesdetectiveagency.net 

John Stutz  Universal Security Corp.    john@universalscty.com 

Tara Karawia  Vets Securing America   Tara@vetssecuringamerica.com 

Luis Marin Vets Securing America   luis@vetssecuringamerica.com 

Craig Weissman Vets Securing America   craig@vetssecuringamerica.com 

Arlyn Lamela Vets Securing America   arlyn@vetssecuringamerica.com 

Jerry Gregory Vets Securing America   jerry@vetssecuringamerica.com 



Page 2 of 2 

 

Vivian McGrew Steiner Security   vmcgrew@steinersecurity.com 

Mike Boyle Monterrey Security   mboyle@monterreysecurity.com 

Jose Torres 

 

Inter-Con Security   jotorres@icsecurity.com 

Tracy Gulick 

 

Inter-Con Security    

Agron Zyberaj Inter-Con Security    

 


